Sonntag - 05.

GrolBlenhainer Rollmopslauf

Platz P.m Pl.w Stnr. Name,Vorname

1
2
2

1
2
2

575
582
583

Rausch, Daniela
Richter, Regina
Andra, Wally

Januar 2020 - 1. WK Sparkassen Cup
Ergebnisliste - 2 km-Walking

Verein Ak AKm AKw Endzeit
GutsMuths-Rennsteiglaufverein Frauen 1 0:15:28
SV Motor GroRRenhain Frauen 2 0:23:45

Frauen 2 0:23:45

Ruckst.
0:00:00
0:08:17
0:08:17
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